VOLU-probe
Precision Airflow Measurement
An ONICON Brand
PITOT AIRFLOW
TRAVERSE PROBES
DOC-0005884 www.airmonitor.com/hvac/ Rev.A
The VOLU-probe
series uses multiple

11451 Belcher Road South  •  Largo, FL 33773  •  USA • +1 (727) 447-6140
www.airmonitor.com/hvac/  •  hvacsales@airmonitor.com
PROBE ORDERING INFORMATION
VOLU-probe Model Number Codification = VOLU-probe-ABBC-DDEFG
VOLU-probe
A = Probe Mounting Configuration
1 = Externally mounted
2 = Internally mounted (Normalized signal only)
3 = Removable (Normalized signal & >18” only)
4 = Self supported (Normalized signal & up to 48” only)
BB = Probe Style
NS = Normalized signal (default)
AS = Amplified signal
PP = Purgeable probe (up to 48” only)
C = Materials of Construction Probe
1 = 6063 anodized aluminum
2 = 316 stainless steel (External or Internal only)
DD = Configuration
RR = Rectangular
CC = Circular
OL = Oval - Long Dimension
OS = Oval - Short Dimension (req. 2 probes)
E = Probe Length
A = 8” to 12”
B = >12” to 18”
C = >18” to 24”
D = >24” to 30”
E = >30” to 36”
F = >36” to 48”
G = >48” to 54”
H = >54” to 60”
I = >60” to 72”
J = >72” to 84”
K = >84” to 96”
L = >96” to 108”
M = >108” to 120”
N = >120” to 132”
O = >132” to 144”
F = Number of Probes in Array
1 = One
2 = Two
3 = Three
4 = Four
5 = Five
6 = Six
G = Process Connections
1 = ¼” brass compression ftg (default, AI only)
2 = ¼” brass hose barb ftg (AI only)
3 = ¼” SS compression ftg (SS only)
4 = ¼” FNPT connection (default, SS only)
November 2023